

PURCHASE ORDER

PRIMEGOODS TRADING AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO. Supplier:

Address: 38-1 Caimito Road, Brgy. 79, University Hills

Caloocan City

P.O. 012-23

Date: March 13, 2023

Mode of Procurement: Bidding

Department: TSD Section: EECSD

Sir/Madam:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:

PICC

Delivery Period: 90 cal days

Department:

Technical Services Department

Payment Terms: upon complete

delivery

Section:

EECSD

Item No.	Unit	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	TOTAL PRICE
1	pcs	1.1 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	174	556.00	96,744.00
2	pcs	1.35 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	116	732.00	84,912.00
3	pcs	1.5 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	88	814.00	71,632.00
4	pcs	1.6 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	16	867.00	13,872.00
5	pcs	1.7 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	7	922.00	6,454.00
6	pcs	1.8 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	2	978.00	1,956.00
7	pcs	2.2 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	19	1,194.00	22,686.00
8	pcs	2.3 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	65	1,248.00	81,120.00
9	pcs	2.85 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	7	1,547.00	10,829.00
10	pcs	2.93 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	5	1,591.00	7,955.00
11	pcs	3.3 m/pc aluminum channel with PC diffuser	22	1,791.00	39,402.00
12	pcs	End Caps	970	23.00	22,310.00
13	pcs	Anti-slip Rubber	485	234.00	113,490.00
14	rolls	5 - 8 W/m LED strip Light at 5m/roll, warm white	168	982.00	164,976.00
15	pcs	50 watts 220VAC/12VDC LED Driver	1	774.00	774.00
16	pcs	100 watts 220VAC/12VDC LED Driver	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
17	pcs	150 watts 220VAC/12VDC LED Driver	10	1,267.00	12,670.00
18	pcs	200 watts 220VAC/12VDC LED Driver	11	1,467.00	16,137.00
19	pcs	250 watts 220VAC/12VDC LED Driver	5	1,400.00	7,000.00
20	pcs	300 watts 220VAC/12VDC LED Driver	20	1,600.00	32,000.00
21	pcs	350 watts 220VAC/12VDC LED Driver	5	2,446.00	12,230.00
22	length	15 mm dia. EMT pipe	60	227.00	13,620.00
23	pcs	2"x 4" metal utility box with cover	90	60.00	5,400.00
24	pcs	15mm dia. EMT pipe clamp	140	7.00	980.00
25	pcs	15mm dia. EMT pipe coupling	60	40.00	2,400.00
26	pcs	15mm dia. EMT pipe locknut	360	6.00	2,160.00
27	pcs	15mm dia. EMT pipe bushing	180	11.00	1,980.00
28	pcs	15mm dia. EMT pipe straight connector	180	12.00	2,160.00
29	packs	Black nylon cable tie 3.6mm x 140mm (100pcs/pack)	15	56.00	840.00

(Total Amount in Words) EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE PESOS

₱850,689.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) the cost of the undelivered goods for every day of delay, as liquidated damages until such goods are finally delivered and accepted

Conforme:

(Signature over Printed Name of Supplier 14, 2023

Funds Available

- \$850,689 -Susan M. Galang st Control & Budget Officer

P.R. No. TSD EECSD 2022-10 -007 Amount: ₱900,000.00